Wilson-Greene Regional Committee Meeting

Attendance 04/19/2016

 Name Agency Email Phone Number - Signature
Claudia  |Baker Veteran Residential cibaker@vrsw.org 252-237-4778 O uKy s
Shana Baum Hope Station sbaum@hs-wilson.org 252-291-7278 —~ é
Michael |Bell St. Johns mbell81353@aol.com iV U
Becky Callison Wilson Co. Library bcallison@wilson-co.com ‘ )
Twala Coleman Family Endeavors tcoleman@familyendeavors.org [910-672-6166 x 281 (/ o )
Lisa Council Wilson Co. Home Health Icouncil@wilson-co.com 252-237-4335 x 671 ~an Lereneid
Angela Ellis Greene Co. DSS aellis@co.greene.nc.us 252-747-5932 Oﬂnﬂﬂa Y,
Amy High Wilson County Schoos amy.high@wilsonschoolsnc.net 8]
Kim Jenkins kjenkins@wilsonnc.org
Veronica |Lee Greene Co. DSS vlee@greene.nc.us 252-747-5932 AN
Mary Mallory Wilson DSS mmallory@wilson-co.com 252-206-4058 Y Nanre VN,
La Tasha |McNair Eastpointe [tmcnair@eastpointe.net 252-407-2413 KRG Yartoge ~
Olivia McNeely Wilson Times olivia@wilsontimes.com E

Wesley Shelter A

Candice |Rountree Wilson DSS carountree@wilson-co.com 252-265-8338 47T ((‘,My,u_e
Nancy Salendger Wilson Crisis Center wcrisiscenter@yahoo.com
Renee Smith City of Wilson frsmith@wilsonnc.org
Marty Stubbin St. Timothy Episcopal revmarty@sttimothyswilson.org .
Jill Tarleton Wilson Health Dept jrtarleton@wilson-co.com 252-3141x 6265 [ XA Led
Yolanda |Taylor Legal Aid yolandan@legalaidnc.org 252-291-6851Y.)}3 %/QZM;’:?%;W
Judi Thurston United Way director@unitedwayofwilson.org ¢’
Elvis J. Townsend Carolina Family Health Center, In{etownsend56@hotmail.com 252-243-9800 x 287
Linda Walling Hope Station linda.walling@hs-wilson.org 252-291-7278 Zj @ \}/Z/hﬁﬂ/a}
Lori Walston Wilson DSS Iwalston@wilson-co.com 252-206-4164  P<Yox D Lo ?
Joyce Wetherington|Wilson County Health Dept jwetherington@wilson-co.com 252-237-4335 x 6230 \: ﬂéﬁ% fg
Lynne White Wesley Shelter lwhite@wesleyshelter.org 252-291-2344 //
Tony Conner NCWORKS tony.conner@nccommerce.com 252-234-1129 | T C(VVYLQR)
Montrose |Young Wilson DSS myoung@wilson-co.com 252-206-4163 “Q
Sharon Toney Wilson DSS stoney@wilson-co.com 252-293-4309 \MJ,@N W
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Knight Tammi Volunteers of America :\'ém%h\aj\w OIG AR ! X
Poythress Kirsten Wilson DSS kpoythréss@wilson-co. com 252-286-5773 / £
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